

**M.Ex.-163-2018( Reg-163-2018)**

**Order dated:- 29-01-2024.**

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A. Petitioner files hazira alongwith requisites by firisti. Issue the same if it is found proper. Petitioner also files tagging petition for realization of arrear maintenance from December 2021 to November 2022. Let the same be kept in the record. P.O. is on leave. P.O. in-charge is Ld. JM.

To 25-04-2024 for E/R of W/A.

Directed & Corrected by me

ACJM, KAKDWIP,I/c

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,I/c  
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)