

M.Ex.- 163/2018 (Reg No. - 163/2018)

Order dated: 11-06-2024

PO is on leave, Ld ACJM cum CJSD is in-charge today. Today is fixed for further payment. Petitioner is present by filing hazira, OP takes no step. The case is adjourned today. To 15-07-2024 for payment.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south) i/c

Sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south) i/c